2023 Rabbit Skillathon In-Person Results
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Age: 8/9
Name
JOHN BATES

PORTER SMITH

KATE GOTTKE
SAM SPONSELLER
ADDISON CARNEY

DWIGHT HARTSCHUH

LILLIAN DAULTON
MADISON THOMAN

JOSIE SNYDER
CHASE WOODRUFF

Age: 10
Name
KALIEGH HOSSLER
JENNA SNYDER
RACHEL BATES
BRITNEY HENDERSON
LYNNAE TAYLOR
PAYTON HOFF
WESLEY ANGLIN
CARSON LAPE
VIOLET HUMS
ABREY BLANTON

Age: 11
Name
JOSIE SMITH
JAXON BLAIR
GRACIE WEBER
BRISTOL HEGEMIER
CHLOE SCHWEITZER
ADDISYN RUSSELL
AARON GUILFORD
AIDEN ANGLIN
BRAXTON HENDERSON
ANNABELL THOMPSON

Age
89
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89
89
89
89
89

Age
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10

Age
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

County
UNION

PERRY
KNOX
FAIRFIELD
MADISON
CRAWFORD
BROWN
MORROW
ALLEN
DELAWARE

County
FULTON

ALLEN
UNION
HIGHLAND
FAIRFIELD
WAYNE
FRANKLIN
VAN WERT
CLERMONT
WILLIAMS

County
MORROW

FAYETTE
FAIRFIELD
KNOX
WASHINGTON
PICKAWAY
DEFIANCE
FRANKLIN
HIGHLAND
HIGHLAND
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Age: 12
Name
EME VAN NOSTRAN
MARLA CHAPMAN
WILLOW KEARNS
DAISY DAMICO
JACOB BAT ES
TEAGEN BILLING
CHLOE BLANTON
SCARLETT FREELAND
ETHAN DAULTON

Age: 13

Name
AVERY OLIVER

RACHEL SPONSELLER
JANNA ANGLIN
LYDIA JONES
BLAKE HEGEMIER
NICHOLAS ASHTON
MEGAN CAREY
WINNIE HUMS

Age: 14

Name
GAGE THOMPSON

QUINN OLIVER

LEXI MANNING
JENNA ZIMMERLY

LILLI E TIEBEN

AUBREY BICKENHEUSER

ADRIAN LEWIS

HAYN TINSLEY
LAUREN WILSON

LANDYN SMITH

Age

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Age

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Age

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

County
ATHENS

UNION
HARDIN
FAIRFIELD
UNION
DEFIANCE
WILLIAMS
FAIRFIELD
BROWN

County
FULTON

FAIRFIELD
FRANKLIN
FAIRFIELD
KNOX
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
CLERMONT

County
HIGHLAND

FULTON
DELAWARE
WAYNE
CRAWFORD
ROSS
ALLEN
LICKING
FAIRFIELD
ROSS
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Age: 15

Name
ISAAC RICHARD

CHARLIE SPONSELLER
CADENCE KYSER
OWEN KEARNS
AUBREY DUKE WARD
ROSE BILLING

DARBY YEAGER

FAITH STUEBGEN
MADELYN DAULTON
CONNOR HENDERSON

Age: 16

Name
SAM SONCRANT

EMMA SMITH
DESTINEE KIPP
ALLIE TIEBEN
LIBBY RAMGE
SHAYNE LENTZ
JORDAN HARRINGTON

Age: 17

Name
BETHANY CAMERON

ELIZABETH ANGELO
ALISON SPONSELLER
SAVANNAH SCARBOROUGH
RHYANN CASON
DAKOTA LEWIS
SAMANTHA MAYHUGH
CARLIE WOOD
KILA STEPHAN
REAGAN JONES

Age: 18

Name
REBECCA BERK

LANE SPITLER
REBEKAH BATES
CADENCE RICHARD
EMMA CORE
GRACE COLLINS

Age
16

16
16
16
16
16
16

Age
17

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Age
18

18
18
18
18
18

County
ALLEN

FAIRFIELD
LORAIN
HARDIN
FAIRFIELD
DEFIANCE
HIGHLAND
UNION
BROWN
HIGHLAND

County
GEAUGA

MORROW
HIGHLAND
CRAWFORD
UNION
LICKING
ROSS

County
HARDIN

CLERMONT
FAIRFIELD
BUTLER
CLARK
ALLEN
PICKAWAY
GEAUGA
MIAMI
ROSS

County
FRANKLIN

MORROW
UNION
ALLEN
ALLEN

HARDIN



